

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15220/2019

Laxminarayan S/o Late Shri Kalyan Sahay Kumawat (Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramdayal Kumawat S/o Late Shri Kalyan Sahay Kumawat

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

26/10/2021

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents No.1, 4 & 5,
returnable by six weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /18

सत्यमेव जयते