

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15220/2019

Laxminarayan S/o Late Shri Kalyan Sahay Kumawat (Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramdayal Kumawat S/o Late Shri Kalyan Sahay Kumawat

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. D.K. Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

16/01/2023

List the matter on 17.02.2023. Interim order, if any, to
continue.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

JKP/127