

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15220/2019

Laxminarayan S/o Late Shri Kalyan Sahay Kumawat (Deceased)
-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramdayal Kumawat S/o Late Shri Kalyan Sahay Kumawat
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Jaya Dhoot for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

31/03/2023

Counsel appearing for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week's time to file required PF and Notices with Paper Book Set for legal heirs of deceased-respondent No.1.

Report of notice of respondents No.4 & 5 is awaited. Await further for a period of two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /7